
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

ENTACT

540 Degraw St, Brooklyn, NY - E9309

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

09/09/2025 09/09/2025

DATAFILE

Q3181

I.BLK I.BLK 09/09/2025 11:08  7.29  0.00PS031667.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 09/09/2025 11:32  7.29  0.00PS031668.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 09/09/2025 11:56  7.29  0.00PS031669.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 09/09/2025 12:20  7.29  0.00PS031670.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 09/09/2025 12:44  7.29  0.00PS031671.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 09/09/2025 13:08  7.28  0.00PS031672.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/29/2025 16:33  7.28  0.00PS031866.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/29/2025 17:38  7.28  0.00PS031867.D

PB169875BL PB169875BL 09/29/2025 18:06  7.28  0.00PS031868.D

PB169875BS PB169875BS 09/29/2025 18:30  7.28  0.00PS031869.D

PB169840TB PB169840TB 09/29/2025 18:55  7.28  0.00PS031870.D

WC-A3-01-C Q3181-03 09/29/2025 19:19  7.28  0.00PS031871.D

WC-A3-01-CMS Q3181-03MS 09/29/2025 19:43  7.28  0.00PS031872.D

WC-A3-01-CMSD Q3181-03MSD 09/29/2025 20:07  7.28  0.00PS031873.D

WC-A3-02-C Q3181-07 09/29/2025 20:31  7.28  0.00PS031874.D

WC-A3-03-C Q3181-11 09/29/2025 20:55  7.28  0.00PS031875.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/29/2025 22:08  7.28  0.00PS031878.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/29/2025 22:32  7.28  0.00PS031879.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

ENTACT

540 Degraw St, Brooklyn, NY - E9309

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

09/09/2025 09/09/2025

DATAFILE

Q3181

I.BLK I.BLK 09/09/2025 11:08  7.75  0.00PS031667.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 09/09/2025 11:32  7.75  0.00PS031668.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 09/09/2025 11:56  7.74  0.00PS031669.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 09/09/2025 12:20  7.74  0.00PS031670.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 09/09/2025 12:44  7.74  0.00PS031671.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 09/09/2025 13:08  7.74  0.00PS031672.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/29/2025 16:33  7.74  0.00PS031866.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/29/2025 17:38  7.74  0.00PS031867.D

PB169875BL PB169875BL 09/29/2025 18:06  7.74  0.00PS031868.D

PB169875BS PB169875BS 09/29/2025 18:30  7.74  0.00PS031869.D

PB169840TB PB169840TB 09/29/2025 18:55  7.74  0.00PS031870.D

WC-A3-01-C Q3181-03 09/29/2025 19:19  7.74  0.00PS031871.D

WC-A3-01-CMS Q3181-03MS 09/29/2025 19:43  7.74  0.00PS031872.D

WC-A3-01-CMSD Q3181-03MSD 09/29/2025 20:07  7.74  0.00PS031873.D

WC-A3-02-C Q3181-07 09/29/2025 20:31  7.74  0.00PS031874.D

WC-A3-03-C Q3181-11 09/29/2025 20:55  7.74  0.00PS031875.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/29/2025 22:08  7.74  0.00PS031878.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/29/2025 22:32  7.74  0.00PS031879.D


